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EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE & EDUCATION COURSE CALENDAR 

For company-sponsored and CCP applicants only 

Course Preschool Position Course Schedule 

Full Course Fees  
SSG – 21 years old 

and above SCs/ 
PRs/ LTVP+ 

 
MCES - SCs aged 

40 and above  

 
SCTP - Additional 

Funding for SCs 
only 

^T&C applied  

 

Local 

Fundamentals Certificate in Early Childhood 

Care and Education (FECCE-Part Time) 
Preschool Assistant 

22/02/2023 to 

21/06/2023 

Mon, Wed & Fri 
(6:30pm – 9:30pm) 

 

 

 

$1,512.00 

 

 

 

$812.00 

 

 

$532.00 

 
 

Not applicable 

Fundamentals Certificate in Early Childhood 
Care and Education  

(FECCE-Part Time) 

27/02/2023 to 
26/06/2023 

 

$1,512.00 

 

 

 
$812.00 

 

 

 

 
$532.00 

 
 

Not applicable 

WSQ Higher Certificate in Infant Care 
(WSQ HCIC-Full Time) 
 

**CCP available  

 

Early Years Educator 

(2 to18 months old) 

 

17/01/2023 to  
16/06/2023 

Mon – Fri          

(9:30am – 12:30pm) 
 

$5,400.00 

 
 

$1,620.00 
 

 
 

$540.00 
 

 
 

$270.00 
 
 

WSQ Higher Certificate in Infant Care 
(Chinese) (WSQ HCIC – Full Time) 

(全日制） 

 
**CCP available 

16/01/2023 to 

15/06/2023 
$5,400.00 

 
 

$1,620.00 

 

 
 

$540.00 

 

 
 

$270.00 

 
 

WSQ Higher Certificate in Infant Care 

(Chinese) (WSQ HCIC – Part Time) 

(业余制） 

 

21/12/2022 to 
20/08/2023 

 

$5,400.00 

 
$1,620.00 

 

 
$540.00 

 

 
$270.00 

 

 

WSQ Advanced Certificate in Early Years 
(WSQ ACEY- Full Time) 

 
**CCP available 

 
Early Years Educator 

 (2 to 36 months old) 
 

19/01/2023 to 
18/11/2023 

Mon – Fri 

(9:30am – 12:30pm) 

 
$7,992.00

 

 

 
$2,397.60 

 
 

 

 
$799.20 

 

 

 
$399.60 

 

WSQ Advanced Certificate in Early Years 
(Chinese) (WSQ ACEY- Full Time) 

(全日制） 

 

**CCP available 

13/01/2023 to 
12/11/2023 

 

$7,992.00
 

 
 

$2,397.60 
 

 
 

$799.20 
 

 
 

$399.60 
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EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE & EDUCATION COURSE CALENDAR 

For company-sponsored and CCP applicants only 

WSQ Advanced Certificate in Early Years 

(WSQ ACEY- Part Time) 
 

 
Early Years Educator 
 (2 to 36 months old) 

 

23/02/2023 to 
22/06/2024 

Tues, Thurs  

(6.30pm – 9.30pm) & 
Sat (2pm – 5pm) 

TBC 

 
 

TBC 
 
 

 
 

TBC 

 
 

TBC 

WSQ Advanced Certificate in Early 

Childhood Care & Education (ACECCE-Part 
Time) 

Alternate Pathway 

Preschool Educator  
(18 months to 

4 years old) 

28/03/2023 to 
27/02/2024 

Tues, Thurs  
(6.30pm – 9.30pm) &              

Sat (2pm – 5pm) 

 
 

TBC 

 
 

 
 

TBC 

 
 

 
 

TBC TBC 

WSQ Professional Diploma in Early 
Childhood Care & Education -Teaching 

(WSQ PDECCE-TE-Full Time) 
 
**CCP available 

Preschool Educator 

(18 months to 6 years 
old) 

01/12/2022 to  
31/03/24  

Mon – Fri 
(2pm – 6pm) 

$14,659.00 

 

 

$5,457.00 

 

 

$1,465.90 

 

 

$732.95 

 

 

WSQ Professional Diploma in Early 
Childhood Care & Education -Teaching 

(Conversion) 
(WSQ PDECCE-T-Conversion-Full Time) 
 

**CCP available 

Preschool Educator 
(18 months to 6 years 

old) 

22/02/2023 to 
21/03/2024 

Mon – Fri 
(2pm – 6pm) 

TBC 
 

 
 

TBC 

 
TBC 

 

 

TBC 

WSQ Professional Diploma in Early 
Childhood Care & Education -Teaching 

(WSQ PDECCE-T-Full Time) 

(全日制) 

 

**CCP available 

18/01/2023 to 
17/05/2024 

$14,796.00 $5508.00 

 

 

 

$1,479.60 

 

 

 

 

$739.80 

WSQ Professional Diploma in Early 
Childhood Care & Education -Teaching 

(WSQ PDECCE-T-Full Time) 

(全日制)  

 
**CCP available 

23/02/2023 to 

22/06/2024 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

TBC TBC TBC TBC 
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EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE & EDUCATION COURSE CALENDAR 

For company-sponsored and CCP applicants only 

Application Fee (Non-Refundable) 

Local Student $85.60 / $86.40 (2023)  

International Student $288.90 / $291.60 (2023) 

 

报名费 （不可退款) 

本地学生$85.60 / $86.40 (2023) 

国际学生$288.90 / $291.60 (2023) 
 

Medical Insurance Fee (Per Calendar Year) 

Local Student $64.20 / $64.80 (2023) (Optional)  

International Students $64.20 / $64.80 (2023) (Mandatory) 

 
医疗保险费 (历年计) 

本地学生每年 $64.20 / $64.80 (2023) (可选)  

国际学生每年$64.20 / $64.90 (2023) (必须) 
                                                                                                                       

 

 

All fees stated are inclusive of 7% GST. The GST rate would be subject to changes if part of the course fees is billed in 2023 (8%) and 2024. 

所显示的费用包含了7％的消费税。如在2023年和2024年收取课程费用，消费税依该年为准。 
 

Course Fee Funding 

• Singapore Citizens <40 years old: Up to 70% funding support (SCTP) 

• Singapore Citizens > 40 years old: Up to 70% funding support (SCTP) + 20% funding support (MCES) 

• PRs and LTVP+ holders:  Up to 70% funding support under SCTP 

 

*Note: SCTP funding is only applicable for trainees aged 21 years and above 

 

基本课程费资助 

• 40 岁以下的新加坡公民：高达 70%课程费资助 (SCTP) 

• 40 岁以上的新加坡公民: 高达 70%课程费资助 (SCTP) + 20%（未来技能中途职业培训 MCES） 

• 永久居民和 LTVP+准证持有者：高达 70%课程费资助 (SCTP) 

 

*注： SCTP 基本课程费资助只限于 21 岁以上的学员。  

 

SCTP Additional Course Fee Funding (Up to 25%) 

Applicable for Singapore Citizens only under the following categories: 

• Long-term unemployed individuals (unemployed for six months or more) 

• Individuals in need of financial assistance - ComCare Short-to-Medium Term Assistance (SMTA) recipients or 

Workfare Income Supplement (WIS) recipients 

• Persons with Disabilities 

 

SCTP 额外高达 25% 课程费资助 

只限于以下几类的新加坡公民: 

• 失业长达六个月或以上，或 

• 接获经济援助的人士- ComCare 中短期援助(SMTA)或工作收入补贴(WIS) 

• 残疾人士 
 

Other Course Fee Funding Terms and Conditions 

 
*WSQ Certificate Level – up to 70% of full course fee 
#WSQ PDECCE – T (Diploma) – 70% funding cap at $8,600 for Singapore Citizens <40 years old, PRs and LTVP+ holders  
~WSQ PDECCE – T (Diploma) – 90% funding for Singapore Citizens >40 years old only 

 

Funding support is for course fee only and not applicable to GST. 

 

其他课程费资助条款 

 
*WSQ（证书）–高达 70%课程费资助 
#WSQ PDECCE-T (大专) - 70%课程费资助, 顶限于$8,600 
~#WSQ PDECCE-T (大专)- 90%课程费资助, 仅限于 40 岁以上的新加坡公民 

 

课程费资助仅限于课程学费， 不包括消费税部分。 

 

Mode of Delivery 

Synchronous E-learning for classroom hours. Practicum module will be carried out physically at the Centre. 

 

授课方式 

课程课时将以在线学习为默认授课方式， 课程的专业实习将在新加坡幼儿培育署注册的托儿所或幼儿园进行。 
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EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE & EDUCATION COURSE CALENDAR 

For company-sponsored and CCP applicants only 

Refund Policy 

100% - More than 29 days before course commencement date 

50% - Less than 29 days before course commencement date 

0% - On and after course commencement date 

 

退款政策 

• 开课前, 多于29天- 学员将可退回100%的学费金额 

• 开课前, 少于29天- 学员将可退回50%的学费金额 

• 开课当日或以后 - 学员将不能退回任何缴交的学费 

•  

Course Schedule 

• KLCII reserves the right to cancel or postpone any classes due to unforeseen circumstances. 

• Note: The course fee shown is an estimate only. Course fees payable are subject to revision, funding eligibility and approval. Please 

contact us for the most updated course fees and funding support. 

 

课程安排 
• 智源教育学院有权因不可预见的情况而取消或推迟课程的安排。 

• 注:所示课程费用仅为预估。课程费将可能受市场调整或是资助的更动。请与智源教育学院联系以获取最准确的课程

费和资助金额。 

For Career Conversion Programme Version  

 

 

WSG Salary Support Rate# for Career Conversion Programme (CCP) 

 

• For Singapore citizens and PRs <40 years old: Up to 70% of monthly salary (capped at $4,000 per month) 

• For Singapore citizens and PRs >40 years old:  Up to 90% of monthly salary (capped at $6,000 per month) 

 
#In view of the current ongoing JGI scheme, salary support will be disbursed over a longer period, comprising the CCP training 

duration and an additional period of retention equivalent to the training duration. The JGI scheme is currently extended till March 

2023.  

 

 

 

 

 

劳发局（WSG）薪资补贴 - 限于幼儿教育转业计划(CCP) 

 

• 40 岁以下的新加坡公民和永久居民：高达 70%薪资资助 （月薪上限为 4000 新元） 

• 40 岁以上的新加坡公民和永久居民：高达 90%薪资资助（月薪上限为 6000 新元） 

 
#鉴于政府推行的招聘奖励计划 （JGI）, 薪资补贴时段将会延长。补贴的时段会是培训课程的就读时间加上培训时段同等

的受聘时间。 此计划会持续智 2023 年 3 月。  

 

 


